



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1294 of 2025

TULSI SHARMA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

09/07/2025	Mr. Abhinav Dubey, Advocate for the Appellant. Ms. Priya Sharma, P.L. for the State. Registry is hereby directed to inform this Court whether any appeals have been filed by the other convicted co-accused persons. List this matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	



2026:CGHC:20648